The Cygnets Milton Pre-School Term Dates
Autumn Term 2021

	Date
	Event
	Information

	Monday 18th October
	Cygnets AGM
	Details to follow – via Zoom.

	Friday 22nd October
	Training Day
	Cygnets is Closed

	25th-29th October
	Half Term
	Cygnets is Closed

	Tuesday 2nd November
	Fundraising Welly Boot Walk
	Letter to follow

	Tuesday 2nd November
	Ladybird Parents Evening
	School Cloud details to be sent

	Wednesday 3rd November
	Bumblebee Parents Evening
	School Cloud details to be sent

	Tuesday 16th November
	Pre-School Photographer 
	Details to be sent

	Wednesday 15th December
	Ladybird Room Christmas Party
	Details to follow

	Thursday 16th December
	Bumblebee’s Christmas Party
	Details to follow

	Friday 17th December
	Last Day of Term
	


Spring Term 2022
	Tuesday 4th January
	Training Day
	Cygnets is Closed

	Wednesday 5th January
	First Day of Term
	

	14th-18th February
	Half Term
	Cygnets is Closed

	Friday 18th March
	Red Nose Day
	Details to follow

	Friday 1st April 
	Last Day of Term
	


Summer Term 2022
	Tuesday 19th April 
	First Day of Term
	

	Monday 2nd May
	Bank Holiday
	Cygnets is Closed

	Tuesday 17th May
	Bumblebee Parents Evening
	School Cloud details to be sent

	Wednesday 18th May
	Ladybird Parents Evening
	School Cloud details to be sent

	30th May - 3rd June
	Half Term
	Cygnets is Closed

	Friday 8th July
	Ladybird Pre-School Leavers trip
	Wildplace – details to follow

	Friday 15th July
	Bumblebee Pre-School Leavers trip
	Wildplace – details to follow

	Wednesday 20th July
	Last Day of Term 

And 

Pre-School Leavers Sports Day and Presentation (9.15am – 10.30am)
	


